

TIP NO

5.940 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
RESURFACING, WIDENING & PAVEMENT MARKINGS  
VARIOUS

				HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC FAYETTEVILLE, NC	S T WOOTEN CORPORATION WILSON, NC	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO ROCKY MOUNT, NC	
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	44,000.00	49,500.00	50,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	30 TON	90.00 2,700.00	125.00 3,750.00	116.00 3,480.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	11.88 SMI	3,390.00 40,273.20	3,425.00 40,689.00	2,725.00 32,373.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	1,819 TON	42.00 76,398.00	66.75 121,418.25	42.00 76,398.00
0005	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	340 SY	34.00 11,560.00	23.75 8,075.00	40.00 13,600.00
0006	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	430 TON	140.00 60,200.00	127.00 54,610.00	182.00 78,260.00
0007	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	1,637 TON	82.00 134,234.00	112.75 184,571.75	100.50 164,518.50
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	3,484 TON	69.00 240,396.00	82.75 288,301.00	90.70 315,998.80
0009	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	20 TON	130.00 2,600.00	125.75 2,515.00	90.70 1,814.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	327 TON	600.00 196,200.00	490.00 160,230.00	630.00 206,010.00
0011	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	10 TON	825.00 8,250.00	430.00 4,300.00	485.00 4,850.00
0012	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	424 SF	7.85 3,328.40	7.94 3,366.56	7.75 3,286.00
0013	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum	25,500.00	28,977.07	10,000.00
0014	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	56,341 LF	0.70 39,438.70	0.67 37,748.47	0.70 39,438.70
0015	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	50 LF	15.00 750.00	18.00 900.00	15.00 750.00
0016	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	8 EA	150.00 1,200.00	140.00 1,120.00	150.00 1,200.00
0017	4830000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKGS LINES 16"	80 LF	1.25 100.00	5.00 400.00	1.25 100.00
0018	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	50 LF	2.00 100.00	5.00 250.00	2.00 100.00
0019	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	8 EA	70.00 560.00	50.00 400.00	70.00 560.00
0020	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 (RxR CROSSBUCK, 16", 90 MILS)	80 LF	10.00 800.00	18.00 1,440.00	10.00 800.00
0021	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVT MARKERS	234 EA	8.00 1,872.00	14.35 3,357.90	8.00 1,872.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL 890,460.30	TOTAL 995,920.00	TOTAL 1,005,409.00
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL 890,460.30	SUB-TOTAL 995,920.00	SUB-TOTAL 1,005,409.00

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

HIGHLAND PAVING CO LLC  
S T WOOTEN CORPORATION  
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO

1  
2  
3

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

890,460.30  
995,920.00  
1,005,409.00

DocuSigned by:  
*Neil Butler*  
B42B449E08FF469...